Fein M40X Metallurgical Microscope
Semiconductor Inspection
Tilted quintuple nosepiece for a variety of
Metallurgical objective lenses:
• • LWD Brightfield Plan Achromat
• • High Resolution Brightfield Semi Apo
• • LWD BD Plan Achromat
• • High Resolution Brightfield / Darkfield

6
MX40
MX40-BD
Model M40X
Reflected illumination system
with iris field diaphragm and
aperture diaphragm, center
adjustable, with filter slots and
polarizing slot with oblique
illumination switch.
7
3 Fein
M40X Metallurgical Microscope Objectives
LWD Brightfield Plan Achromat Objectives
• • FMPLN5, Plan Achromat LWD 5x Objective, NA 0.15, WD 10.8mm
• • FMPLN10, Plan Achromat LWD 10x Objective, NA 0.30, WD 12.2mm
• • FMPLN20, Plan Achromat LWD 20x Objective, NA 0.45, WD 4mm
• • FMPLN50, Plan Achromat LWD 50x Objective, NA 0.55, WD 7.9mm
• • FMPLN100, Plan Achromat LWD 100x Objective, NA 0.80, WD 2.1mm
High Resolution Brightfield Semi Apo Objectives
• • BF-SAPO-M5, Semi Apo Metallurgical 5x objective; NA 0.15; WD 19.5mm
• • BF-SAPO-M10, Semi Apo Metallurgical 10x objective; NA 0.30; WD 10.9mm
• • BF-SAPO-M20, Semi Apo Metallurgical 20x objective; NA 0.50; WD 3.2mm
• • BF-SAPO-M50, Semi Apo Metallurgical 50x objective; NA 0.80; WD 1.2mm
• • BF-SAPO-M100, Semi Apo Metallurgical 100x objective; NA 0.90; WD 1.0mm
LWD BD Plan Achromat Objectives
• • LWD-BD-M5, Plan Achromat LWD 5X objective, NA 0.14, WD 20.5mm
• • LWD-BD-M10, Plan Achromat LWD 10X objective, NA 0.25, WD 16mm
• • LWD-BD-M20, Plan Achromat LWD 20X objective, NA 0.40, WD 7.8mm
• • LWD-BD-M50, Plan Achromat LWD 50X objective, NA 0.55, WD 7.9mm
• • LWD-BD-M100, Plan Achromat LWD 100X objective, NA 0.80, WD 2.1mm
BD Plan Achromat Objectives
• • Plan Epi BD5X objective, NA 0.10; WD 15mm
• • Plan Epi BD10X objective, NA 0.25; WD 6.5mm
• • Plan Epi BD20X objective, NA 0.40; WD 4.3mm
• • Plan Epi BD50X objective, NA 0.75; WD 0.38mm
• • Plan Epi BD100X objective, NA 0.90; WD 0.50mm
High Resolution Brightfield / Darkfield Semi Apo Objectives
• • BD-SAPO-M5, Brightfield / Darkfield Semi Apo 5x objective; NA 0.15; WD 19.5mm
• • BD-SAPO-M10, Brightfield / Darkfield Semi Apo 10x objective; NA 0.30; WD 10.9mm
• • BD-SAPO-M20, Brightfield / Darkfield Semi Apo 20x objective; NA 0.45; WD 3.2mm
• • BD-SAPO-M50, Brightfield / Darkfield Semi Apo 50x objective; NA 0.80; WD 1.3mm
• • BD-SAPO-M100, Brightfield / Darkfield Semi Apo 100x objective; NA 0.90; WD 1.0mm
4Fein
M40X Metallurgical Microscope Specifications
Model M40X M40X-BD
Optical System Infinity Color Corrected Optical System